
CATEGORÍA FEMENIL

 

PUNTOS 
ACUM.

CANTIDAD
ETAPAS 

TIEMPO
ACUM.

PARTICIPANTE CATEGORÍA

4

ALEJANDRA ARACELI LEON RODRIGUEZ70

40

68
58
52
50
48
44

36
36

34
26
22
16

MARIA JUDITH NOYOLA GONZALEZ
LAURA ELENA PUGA VEGA

MONICA ALEJANDRA ZANABRIA RIVERA

BELEN MARIA DEL RIO DOMINGUEZ

HEIDI DEL SOCORRO GARCIA GONZALEZ
JESSICA IVONNE RAMOS PINEDO

 SARA GABRIELA ESQUIVEL TABARES

KATHYA MAYELA FLORES SEPULVEDA 
CARMEN GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ 

LAURA ALONSO ORTIZ 
ALINE YAEL ALMAZAN HERNANDEZ 

DULCE RUBI VARGAS GOMEZ

LORENA MERCADO RAMIREZ
LUCIA SALDIVAR RANGEL

ROSA ELENA ZAMBRANO TORRES

D (1972 - 1981)
B (1992 - 2001)
A (2002 - 2010)

A (2002 - 2010)
F (1961 Y ANT)

A (2002 - 2010)

B (1992 - 2001)

F (1961 Y ANT)
E (1962 - 1971)

E (1962 - 1971)

C (1982 - 1991)

B (1992 - 2001)
E (1962 - 1971)
D (1972 - 1981)

D (1972 - 1981)

E (1962 - 1971)

01:49:16
01:55:14
02:53:11

02:03:53
02:02:10
01:58:54
01:26:35

02:50:54 
03:29:54
01:55:02
02:19:43
03:02:35
02:25:22 
03:00:23
02:19:36
02:54:24
02:25:54

MARIA GUADALUPE JAIMES VAZQUEZ

02:24:52 C (1982 - 1991)

ACLARACIONES: aclaracion.tecnica@comudeguadalajara.gob.mx

5

4

6

4
5

5
6

6

7
6

7
7

7

TABLA DE ACUMULADO
FINAL

ANDREA DE LA LUZ HERNANDEZ 

5
7

5

5

70

44

40
40

F (1961 Y ANT)
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CATEGORÍA VARONIL

TABLA DE ACUMULADO 

PUNTOS 
ACUM.

CANTIDAD
ETAPAS 

TIEMPO
ACUM.

PARTICIPANTE CATEGORÍA

FABIÁN DE LOZA MARTINEZ70
68

50
56

48
46
40

36
38

30
22

FINAL

ACLARACIONES: aclaracion.tecnica@comudeguadalajara.gob.mx

5

5
6

5
5

6

5

6
6

7
EDGAR SANTIAGO TEPETLA PADILLA

JUAN CARLOS TEJEDA FREGOSO
RAUL GONZALEZ PAREDES

MIGUEL ANGEL DURAN GONZALEZ

EDUARDO BLAKE SILVA 
FRANCISCO HORACIO GONZALEZ LOPEZ 

NOE ROMERO CHAVEZ

FELIX LOPEZ JARAMILLO 

JUAN ESTEBAN GUERRERO GUIZAR
HECTOR CAMPOS HUIDOR

JOSE DE JESUS MACIEL GUZMAN

JOSE MANUEL VALDEZ VAZQUEZ 
JOSE IGNACIO DE LA TORRE VERA

ELIAS EFRAIN HURTADO RIVAS

D (1972-1981)
A (2002-2010) 

E (1962-1971)
D (1972-1981)

F (1961 Y ANT.)

E (1962-1971)

F (1961 Y ANT.)

C (1982-1991)
A (2002-2010)

B (1992-2001)

C (1982-1991)
F (1961 Y ANT.)

E (1962-1971)

B (1992-2001)

F (1961 Y ANT.)
7
7

7

6

5

60
60

50
50

02:11:16
02:09:48
02:52:18
02:02:41
02:16:07
02:00:26
02:27:48

01:30:26
01:37:01
02:30:12
01:41:02
02:17:04
01:41:26
01:40:18
02:14:41

14/12/2025


